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Cleaning Requirement

Bulk PR & ResidueBulkPR

Similar as Bulk PR and 
Ashed PR/Residue

Ashed PR/Residue

ALEG-380LM
PRS-3000
PRS-2000
PRS-1000

ALEG380LM
PRS-3000
PRS-2000
PRS-1000
CLK-820
CLK-888 (neat)

Yes

Is GaN/Ag/Au
exposed?

No

ALEG-380LM
PRS-3000
PRS-2000
PRS-1000

ALEG-380LM
PRS-3000
PRS-2100
PRS-1000
CLK-820
CLK-888 (neat)

Yes

Is GaN/Ag/Au
exposed?

No

ALEG™ 368, NMP-free alternative
Can be used for the same applications as ALEG™ 380LM
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